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BEST-TEST®

BEST-TEST® ADHESIVE REMOVERS

BEST-TEST® PAPER CEMENT
Since 1923, Best-Test® Paper Cement has been made 

in only one way – with a specially-blended and treated 

formula that uses premium white rubber imported from the 

Far East. Best-Test Paper Cement is the overwhelming choice 

of commercial and fine artists, crafters and teachers. Unlike 

multi-purpose glues, Best-Test Paper Cement will not shrink 

or wrinkle the paper when adhering. It’s a true adhesive and 

dries quickly and clear. Easy to apply and easy to clean up! 

Ideal for mounting, paper crafts, and scrapbooking. Acid-free.

Since “it all started with a little red can in 1919”, fine and commercial artists, educators, crafters and designers have 
relied on the premium quality of Best-Test® Products.  Best-Test is known world-wide for its premium, acid-free 
Paper Cement and Bestine®.

BEST-TEST® RUBBER CEMENT
Best-Test® Rubber Cement is an economical 

alternative to Best-Test Paper Cement and is specially 

formulated for office and school use. Use for bonding of 

paper and paper products. Perfect for mounting, collage, 

scrapbooking and more. Best-Test Rubber Cement will not 

shrink, wrinkle or curl paper. Acid-free.   

BEST-TEST® ONE  
COAT RUBBER  
CEMENT
Best-Test® One Coat Rubber 

Cement is an excellent 

pressure-sensitive rubber 

cement that is developed 

for commercial and fine art 

applications. Best-Test One 

Coat holds artwork firmly 

in place while still allowing 

repositioning of elements 

quickly and cleanly. One Coat 

remains tacky when applied 

to one surface, allowing work 

to be repositioned many times 

while still remaining firmly in 

place. Acid-free.   

BEST-TEST® PIK-UP
For removing excess rubber cement from small areas and tight 

corners. May also be used to remove masking fluids.  

Made of natural, crepe rubber.    

#700 

1

1

2

2

3

3

5

5

Brush-in-Cap Paper Cement

Brush-in-Cap Paper Cement

Can Paper Cement

Can Paper Cement

Can Paper Cement

#138

#139

#101

#102

#103

SIZE

4 oz / 118 ML

8 oz / 236 ML

16 oz / 473 ML

32 oz / 946 ML

1 GAL / 3.78 L

Brush-in-Cap Jar Rubber Cement

Brush-in-Cap Jar Rubber Cement

Can Rubber Cement

Can Rubber Cement

Can Rubber Cement

#148

#150

#141

#142

#143

SIZE

4 oz / 118 ML

8 oz / 236 ML

16 oz / 473 ML

32 oz / 946 ML

1 GAL / 3.78 L

Brush-in-Cap One Coat Rubber Cement  

Can One Coat Rubber Cement

Can One Coat Rubber Cement

#439

#402

#403

SIZE

8 oz / 236 ML

32 oz / 946 ML

1 GAL / 3.78 L

BESTINE® SOLVENT AND THINNER
Originally formulated for the thinning and reducing 

of rubber cement, Bestine® Solvent & Thinner is also 

ideal for cleaning most surfaces. Bestine cleans up inks, spray 

adhesive and is an excellent parts cleaner.  Over the years, 

Bestine has been trusted as a reliable choice for removing 

decals and labels from all types of surfaces, including most 

plastics. Acid-free.   

NOTE:  all sizes of Bestine are for artist use only; gallon size 

not for sale in California, Connecticut, Delaware, Maryland, 

New Hampshire, Utah, Rhode Island and Colorado.
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Can Bestine Solvent & Thinner

Can Bestine Solvent & Thinner

Can Bestine Solvent & Thinner

#201

#202

#203

SIZE

16 oz / 473 ML

32 oz / 946 ML

1 GAL / 3.78 L
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